GirlsHigh Jump CLASS A

Name

1 Cecil, Erica

2 Jackson, Breonna
3 Cothren, Kaylee
--- Johnson, Mikeah

GirlsPole Vault CLASS A

Name

1 Kurkowski, Collins

GirlsLong Jump CLASSA

Name

Jackson, Breonna
Raschella, Haley
Francisco, Lesley
Grim, Jessica

Van Hoose, Logan
--- Winegardner, Carrie
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GirlsTripleJump CLASS A

Name

Kurkowski, Collins
Jackson, Breonna
Raschella, Haley

Y ount, Hannah
Van Hoose, Logan
Allen, Tabitha
Sammons, Kendra
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Girls Shot Put CLASS A
Name

Welch, Lorrin
Kurkowski, Colby
Jones, Jeri
Branham, Kayla
Sammons, Kendra
Justice, Jessica

--- Whisman, Shauna
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GirlsDiscus Throw CLASS A

Name

1 Ward, Candice

2 WEech, Lorrin

3 Branham, Kayla
4 Sammons, Kendra
5 Elkins, Brooke

6 Jones, Jeri

--- Blevis, Courtney
--- Whisman, Shauna

BoysHigh Jump CLASS A

Name

Yr

09
08
07
06

Yr

08

Yr

08
08
07
11
11
10

Yr

08
08
08
09
11
11
11

Yr

10
10
09
09
11
10
11

Yr

08
10
09
11
10
09
11
11

Yr

Class A Region 6 - 5/25/2006 to 5/27/2006
Bob Amos Park, Pikeville, Ky

School
Pikeville 4-06.00
South Floyd J4-06.00
Paintsville 4-00.00
South Floyd NH

School
Pikeville 6-06.00

School
South Floyd 14-00.50
Pikeville 12-09.50
Pikeville 12-04.00
Paintsville 12-02.50
Paintsville 10-07.00
Wolfe County ND

School
Pikeville 30-07.00
South Floyd 30-03.50
Pikeville 30-00.50
Jackson 25-02.50
Paintsville 21-04.00
South Floyd 20-08.00
Paintsville 20-05.00

School
Paintsville 28-08.00
Pikeville 25-01.50
South Floyd 23-11.00
Jenkins 23-03.00
Paintsville 22-01.00
Pikeville 21-05.00
Wolfe County ND

School
Pikeville 82-09
Paintsville 79-05
Jenkins 74-04
Paintsville 66-03
Pikeville 64-00.50
South Floyd 62-02.50
South Floyd ND
Wolfe County ND

School

Results

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

1 Potter, Joe
2 Hicks, Matt
3 Biery, Jordan

Boys Pole Vault CLASS A

Name

1 Lindsey, Weston
2 Adams, Aaron
3 Morando, Sam

BoysLong Jump CLASS A

Name

1 Potter, Joe
2 Johnson, Adam
3 Hicks, Matt
4 Collett, Jeff

Boys Triple Jump CLASS A

Name

1 Johnson, Adam
2 Morando, Sam
3 Poally, Nick

4 Joseph, Farley
5 Collett, Jeff

--- Watts, Desmond
--- Patrick, Keith
--- White, Ethan

Boys Shot Put CLASS A
Name

1 Cummings, Adam
2 Maynard, Ryan
3 Lockhart, Will

4 Flinchum, Dustin
5 Collett, Jeff

6 Taylor, Jonathon
7 Click, Corey

8 Bryant, Wes

9 Robinson, Jakob
- Combs, Randy
--- Crowe, Landers

Boys Discus Throw CLASS A

Name

Scott, John
Cummings, Adam
Collett, Jeff
Lockhart, Will
Bryant, Wes
Coyle, Nathan
Griffith, Jesse
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12
12
10

Yr

10
12
10

Yr

12
10
12
12

Yr

10
10
10
11
12

12
10

Yr

12
12
12
12
12
10
08

Pikeville 5-10.00
Paintsville 5-04.00
Pikeville 5-02.00

School
Pikeville 9-06.00
Jenkins J9-06.00
Pikeville 8-00.00

School
Pikeville 18-05.75
Pikeville 18-05.50
Paintsville 17-01.75
Paintsville 15-04.75

School
Pikeville 37-02.00
Pikeville 36-08.25
Jenkins 36-00.50
Allen Central  35-08.75
Paintsville 31-02.75
South Floyd ND
Paintsville ND
Wolfe County ND

School
Paintsville 46-03.00
Pikeville 44-05.00
Pikeville 40-01.00
Jackson 33-10.00
Paintsville 32-11.00
Jenkins 30-06.00
Allen Central  30-03.00
Jenkins 29-08.00
Wolfe County  24-10.00
Jackson ND
Wolfe County ND

School
Pikeville 134-06.50
Paintsville 126-00
Paintsville 106-06
Pikeville 106-00.50
Jenkins 98-06
Jackson 92-00
Jackson 57-07

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals



